Week 2 - Sept. 9, 2010 Week at a Glance (WAG)

Welcome back!

Ms Hart and Mr Daneault BiVC it

This Week @ my ALL

Monday - early dismissal - all students dismissed
every Monday early at 1:30. Thank you for
being on time!

-PAC at 6:30 - come eat pizza, free child
minding, open gym - hope to see you

remember to |

there! __ ) PERSEVERE

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday - Intermediate classes are swimming in | I will TRY £

the afternoon- permission forms and money due again ,

ASAP..thanks! -

This Month _
Trust that =
I CAN do ithe

Announcements

- Permission forms and money due please.

- $30 primary (planners & school supplies), $29 intermediate (planners, swim, & school supplies)

- $20/month - grab and go cafe. If you are interested in having breakfast and/or a sandwich provided daily,
cost is $20 per month. Make cheques payable to SD68.

- Country Grocer Receipts - put in purple shoe box in office, PAC gets 1% back

- Calendar link here _http://bit.ly/brechincalendar if you want to plan ahead



http://bit.ly/brechincalendar

School Calendar for 2019-2020

Schools Open for Students

Tuesday, September 3

Non-Instructional Day (School-based Pro D Day)

Friday, October 11

Thanksgiving Day

Monday, October 14

Non-Instructional Day / Pro D Day (Provincial PSA)

Friday, October 25

Remembrance Day (Observed)

Monday, November 11

Last day of classes before Winter Vacation

Friday, December 20

Schools Re-Open after Winter Vacation

Monday, January 6

BC Family Day

Monday, February 17

Non-Instructional Day (NDTA District Pro D Day)

Monday, February 24

Non-Instructional Day (School-based Pro D Day)

Tuesday, February 25

Last Day of Classes before Spring Vacation

Friday, March 13

Schools re-open after Spring Vacation

Monday, March 30

Good Friday

Friday, April 10

Easter Monday

Monday, April 13

Victoria Day

Monday, May 18

Non-Instructional Day (School-based Pro D Day)

Friday, May 29

Administrative Day - Schools are closed

Friday, June 26




